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10/12/2008 08:02:54

Race Date: 10/11/2008

The C.Q.R.P.Fed Inc¢. Sec 1

08YB Cartier 2

Members/Flyers: 4

Release Time: 08:30:00 Birds: 65

Pos Member/Flyer Name Club Name Ring/Band No
F. Eichhorn 1 Dufferin| 08 CUBAR 8201
F. Eichhorn 1 Dufferin| 08 CUBAR 8224
F. Eichhorn 1  Dufferinl 08 CUBAR 8205
F. Eichhorn 1 Dufferin | 08 CUBAR 8222
F. Eichhorn 1 Dufferin| 08 CUBAR 8223
J. Vieira 1 Dufferin| 08 CUCP 578
J. Vieira 1 Dufferin | 08 CUCP 523
J. Vieira 1 Dufferin| 08 CUCP 533
L. Petrozza 1 Dufferin | 08 CU 24070
L. Petrozza 1 Dufferin| 08 CU 24056
L. Petrozza 1  Dufferinl 08 CU 24071
J. Vieira 1 Dufferin | 08 CUAUTO 1691
L. Petrozza 1 Dufferin| 08 CU 11734
J. Vieira 1 Dufferin| 08 CUCP 563
L. Petrozza 1 Dufferin | 08 CU 11719
N. Tropea 1 Dufferin| 08 FSBF 66
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LOFTS THAT DID NOT MAKE THE BOARD

10/12/2008 08:03:56

Pos

g Rk W

Col

Release Weather:
Arrival Weather:

27

N =0 R8N

N

2
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309.364
309.364
309.364
309.364
309.364
336.537
338.537
338.537
315.524
315.524
315.524
338.537
315.524
336.537
315.524
321.227

The C.O.R.P.Fed Inc. Sec 1

Sx Bd Distance Var Clocked

Young Bird Average Speed

Member/Flyer Name
L. Petrozza

LOFTS THAT MISSED A RACE

N. Tropea
T. Winslow
F. Eichhorn
J. Vieira

10/12/2008 08:04:48
Pos Members/Flyers

F. Eichhorn
L. Petrozza
J. Vieira

BN =

T. Winslow

ClubName

Dufferin Inv
Dufferin Inv
Dufferin Inv
Dufferin Inv

Club

Dufferin |

Dufferin |
Dufferin |
Dufferin |
Dufferin |

To Win

0:00

101:
4:44

55

-20:57
-61:13

ToWin
0 13:10:44 0:00
0 13:10:49 0:04
0 13:10:53 0:08
0 13:11:34 0:49
0 13:23:31 12:46
0 13:56:51 17:57
0 14:01:51 22:31
0 14:10:06 30:03
=12 13:47:11 30:15
-12  13:49:05 32:.07
-12 13:55:36 38:20
0 14:29:26 47:43
-12 14:08:03 50:42
0 14:38:26 55:57
-12 14:15:37 58:07
-2 14:44:40 80:05
Bird Average
1061.9600
0.0000
-940.0608
-1054.8222
-1080.4964
-1114.1891

The C.O.R.P.Fed Inc. Sec 1

Champion Young Bird Loft

01YE 02YB O03YB 04YB O05YE O06YEB O07YE 08YB Total

40

25
27

38
9
8

37
10
8

27
7

21

10
20
9

16

13

39

40
3
12

Velocity Nom
1101.9853
1101.6583
1101.3968
1098.7238
1053.9913
1035.7565
1020.1507
9954043
994.2187
988.3008
968.5277
941.8631
932.8702
918.8555
912.4535
8572965

190
116

76
40



The C.O.R.P.Fed Inc. Sec 1

10/12/2008 08:05:42
Champion Young Bird

Pos Member/Flyer Name Club Ring/Band No Colour Sex Score No Points
1 F. Eichhorn Dufferin | 08 CUCAN 8159 3 27
2 F. Eichhorn Dufferin | 08 CU CAN 8093 2 19
3 J. Vieira Dufferin | 08 CUCP 578 2 14
4 J. Vieira Dufferin | 08 CUCP 520 2 12
5 F. Eichhorn Dufferin | 08 CUUNC 1462 2 12
6 L. Petrozza Dufferin | 08 Ccu 11760 1 10
7 L. Petrozza Dufferin | 08 cu 11769 1 10
8 J. Vieira Dufferin | 08 CUCP 510 1 10
9 F. Eichhorn Dufferin | 08 CUBAR 8201 1 10
10 F. Eichhorn Dufferin | 08 CUBAR 8211 1 10
11 F. Eichhorn Dufferin | 08 CUBAR 8231 1 10
12 T. Winslow Dufferin | 08 CUBAR 8766 1 9
13 L. Patrozza Dufferin | 08 CcuU 11708 1 9
14 L. Petrozza Dufferin | 08 cu 11762 1 9
15 L. Petrozza Dufferin | 08 cu 24020 2 9
16 J. Vieira Dufferin | 08 CUCP 563 1 9
17 F. Eichhorn Dufferin | 08 CUBAR 8205 2 9
18 F. Eichhorn Dufferin | 08 CUBAR 8223 2 9
19 F. Eichhorn Dufferin | 08 CUBAR 8224 1 9
20 T. Winslow Dufferin | 08 CUAUTO 1536 1 8
21 L. Petrozza Dufferin | 08 cu 24040 1 8
22 L. Petrozza Dufferin | 08 cu 24068 1 8
23 J. Vieira Dufferin | 08 CUCP 547 1 8
24 F. Eichhorn Dufferin | 08 CUBAR 8216 1 8
25 F. Eichhorn Dufferin | 08 CU CAN 8098 1 8
26 L. Petrozza Dufferin | 08 cu 24003 1 7
27 L. Petrozza Dufferin | 08 cu 24062 1 7
28 J. Vieira Dufferin | 08 CUCP 551 1 7
29 F. Eichhorn Dufferin | 08 CUBAR 8222 1 7
30 F. Eichhorn Dufferin | 08 CUUNC 1463 1 7
]| F. Eichhorn Dufferin | 08 CUUNC 1464 2 7
32 F. Eichhorn Dufferin | 08 CUUNC 1467 1 7
33 L. Petrozza Dufferin | 08 cu 11784 1 6
34 L. Petrozza Dufferin | 08 cu 11793 1 6
35 L. Petrozza Dufferin | 08 Ccu 24043 1 6
36 F. Eichhorn Dufferin | 08 CU CAN 8095 1 6
37 F. Eichhorn Dufferin | 08 CUUNC 1017 1 6
38 T. Winslow Dufferin | 08 CUBAR 8747 1 5
39 T. Winslow Dufferin | 08 CUBAR 8750 1 5
40 J. Vieira Dufferin | 08 CucCp 567 1 5
a1 F. Eichhorn Dufferin | 08 CUBARRIE 8210 1 5
42 T. Winslow Dufferin | 08 CUBAR 8737 1 4
43 L. Petrozza Dufferin | 08 CU 11770 1 4
a4 L. Petrozza Dufferin | 08 cu 24063 1 4
a5 L. Petrozza Dufferin | 08 CU 24080 1 4
46 J. Vieira Dufferin | 08 CUCP 523 1 4
a7 F. Eichhorn Dufferin | 08 CUBAR 8212 1 4



10/12/2008 20:39:19 The C.O.R.P.Fed Inc. Sec 2

08YB Cartier 2

Race Date: 10/11/2008 Members/Flyers: 13 Release Weather:
Release Time: 08:30:00 Birds: 286 Arrival Weather:
Pos Member/Flyer Name Club Name Ring/Band No Col Sx Bd Distance Var Clocked ToWin Velocity Nom
1 M Placha 2 Burl-QakR 08 OQAK 8071 22 388400 0 13:58:41 0:00 1181.6845
2 M Placha 2 Burl-QakR 08 OQAK 8086 2 388400 0 13:58:44 0:03 1181.5048
3  P.Hatzis 2 HamitenC 08 CU 18721 35 390.065 1 14:22:08 21:56 1107.7634
4  J. Soltysik 2 HamitenC 08 CUHC 361 19 413.909 -9 14:46:06 24:13  1100.1548
5 5. Rebejko 2 HamitonC 08 CUHC 1821 27 416.306 0 14:51:46 27:29 1090.4724
6 S.Rebejko 2 HamitonC 08 CUHC 1804 2 416.306 0 14:51:47 27:30 1090.4248
7 J. Zagrodzki 2 HamitonC 08 CUHC 815 35 415903 1 14:51:32 27:37 1090.1238
8 S.Rebejko 2 HamitonC 08 CUHC 1801 3 416.306 0 14:51:54 27:37 1090.0916
9 J. Zagrodzki 2 HamitenC 08 CUHC 847 2 415903 1 14:52:25 28:26 1087.6057
10 J. Zagrodzki 2 Hamiton G 08 CUHC 810 3 415903 1 14:52:29 28:30 1087.4161
11 J. Zagrodzki 2 HamitonC 08 CUHC 811 4 415903 1 14:52:31 28:32 1087.3214
12 J. Zagrodzki 2 HamitenC 08 CUHC 835 5 415903 1 14:52:33 28:34 1087.2266
12 S Rebejke 2 HamillenC 08 CUAUTO 1938 4 416.306 0 14:55:58 31:24  1078.6061
14 S. Rebejko 2 HamitonC 08 CUHC 1840 5 416.306 0 14:56:07 31:33 1078.1871
15 G. Kolozsvari 2 ActonRP. 08 CUACTONB8294 35 363.690 0 14:07:29 31:43 1077.6532
16 J. Soltysik 2 HamiltonC 08 CUHC 875 2 413909 -9 14:55:21 32:54 1073.7523
17 J. Soltysik 2 HamitenC 08 CUHC 1575 3 413.909 -9 14:56:40 34:08 1070.0968
18 J Snow 2 Burl-QakR 08 OAK 8398 24 388.284 0 14:36:38 38:03 1059.0526
19 R. Ruber 2 HamitonC 08 CUHC 21 20 428.940 1 15:16:43 39:35 1054.6787
20 G. Kolozsvari 2 ActonR.P. 08 CUACTON 8257 BB 2 363690 0 14:16:19 41:09 1050.1660
21 R. Ruber 2 HamitonC 08 CUHC 728 2 428940 1 15:19:22 41:59 1047.8512
22 J Snow 2 Burl-QakR 08 OQAK 8301 2 388.284 0 14:40:58 42:23 1046.6816
23 J. Soltysik 2 HamitenC 08 CUHC 2479 4 413.909 -9 15:05:23 42:19 1046.5104
24 R. Ruber 2 HamitenC 08 CUHC 708 3 428.940 1 15:21:08 43:35 1043.3484
25 P. Hatzis 2 HamitonC 08 CU 18672 2 390.065 1 14:46:21 46:03 1036.4813
26 J. Soltysik 2 HamitonC 08 CUHC 345 5 413.909 -9 15:10:08 46:46 1034.0899
27 P. Hatzis 2 HamitonC 08 CU 18670 3 390.065 1 14:50:52 50:33 1024.1895
28 P. Hatzis 2 HamiltonC 08 CU 18703 4  390.065 1 14:51:07 50:48 1023.5176
29 P. Hatzis 2 HamiltonC 08 CU 18744 5 390065 1 14:51:17 50:58 1023.0702
30 JSnow 2 Burl-QakR 08 OAK 8395 3 388.284 0 14:49:37 51:02 1022.8318
31  G. Kolozsvari 2 ActonR.P. 08 CUACTON 8265 3 363.690 0 14:26:30 52:02 1020.1683
32 G Kolozsvari 2 ActonRP. 08 CUACTON8246 4 363.690 0 14:26:54 52:27 1019.0249
33 JSnow 2 Burl-QakR 08 OQAK 8396 4 388.284 0 14:51:10 52:35 1018.6725
34 Willowbrook Loft 2 ActonRP. 08 CUACTONBS8134 21 353.027 0 14:16:59 53:04 1017.4177
35 JSnow 2 Burl-QakR 08 OQAK 8671 5 388.284 0 14:51:49 53:14 1016.9383
36 G. Kolozsvari 2 ActonR.P. 08 CUACTON 8226 BB 5 363.690 0 14:28:23 54:02 1014.8072
37 J. Davidson 2 HamiltonC 08 CU 3714 9 407.749 0 15:13:19 55:29 1010.9897
38 Fly or Die Loft 2 ActonRP. 08 CUACTON 8031 21 359.949 0 14:26:34 56:04 1009.4858
39 M Placha 2 Burl-OakR 08 OAK 8025 3 388.400 0 14:57:22 58:40 1002.6676
40 Fly or Die Loft 2 ActonR.P. 08 CUACTONB8023 2 359949 0 14:29:26 59:09 1001.4347
41  Willowbrook Loft 2 ActonRP. 08 CUACTONS8131 2 353.027 0 14:24:51 61:43 994.8626
42 Fly or Die Loft 2 ActonR.P. 08 CUACTON 8002 3 359949 0 14:33:38 63:41  989.8680
43 Willowbrook Loft 2 ActonRP. 08 CUCGCP 196 3 353.027 0 14:27:19 64:26 987.9048
44  Willowbrook Loft 2 ActonR.P. 08 CU 20444 4 353.027 0 14:29:43 67:04 981.4030
45 J. Davidson 2 HamitonC 08 CUHC 618 2 407.749 0 15:28:12 69:40 975.0096
46 J. Davidson 2 HamitonC 08 CU 3731 3 407.749 0 15:28:23 69:50 974.5823
47 Fly or Die Loft 2 ActonRP. 08 CUACTONBS017 4 359949 0 14:39:33 70:04 974.0198
48 Willowbrook Loft 2 ActonRP. 08 CUACTONS8119 5 353.027 0 14:33:31 71:15 971.1439
49 J. Davidson 2 HamitenC 08 CU 3732 4 407.749 0 15:31:37 72:55 967.1084
50 L. Koper 2 HamitenC 08 CU 18108 14 407.736 0 15:32:40 73:56 964.6751
51 L. Koper 2 HamiltenC 08 CU 18061 2 407.736 0 15:33:25 74:39 962.9663
52 R. Ruber 2 Hamiten G 08 CUHC 739 4 428940 1 16:02:03 80:38 948.9092
53 R. Ruber 2 HamitonC 08 CUHC 722 5 428.940 1 16:10:52 88:37 930.7556



10/12/2008 20:41:17
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The C.0O.R.P.Fed Inc. Sec 2

Young Bird Average Speed

Member/Flyer Name

M. Placha
J. Zagrodzki
S. Rebejko
J Show

R. Ruber

LOFTS THAT MISSED A RACE

J. Erwin

E. Camposilvan
Fly or Die Loft

L. Koper
J. Soltysik

Willowbrook Loft

G. Kolozsvari

A. Rasoul
P. Hatzis

J. Davidson
R. Hall

J. Doise

V. Radoman
G. Lindley
P. Tavares
Q. Kozyniak

10/12/2008 20:42:19
Members/Flyers

5. Rebejko

J. Zagrodzki
P. Tavares

R. Hall

G. Lindley

J Snow

M Placha

P. Haizis

J. Soltysik

L. Koper

G. Kolozsvari
J. Doise

J. Davidson
R. Ruber

A Rasoul

0. Kozyniak
E. Camposilvan

Club

Burl-Qak R
Hamilton C
Hamilton C
Burl-Oak R
Hamilton C

Hamilton C
Hamilton C
Acton R.P.
Hamilton C
Hamilton C
Acton R.P.
Acton R.P.
Hamilton C
Hamilton C
Hamilton C
Hamilton C
Hamilton C
Hamilton C
Hamilton C
Hamilton C
Hamilton C

The C.O.R.P.Fed Inc. Sec 2

To Win
0:00
5:47
10:59
68:33
148:34

39:48
351:40
111:49
120:47
128:40
43:30
72:48
57:31
53:32
45:52
-5:02
-20:40
-17:21
-49:05
-64:09
-52:17

Bird Average
1192.8879
1189.1717
1185.8642
1145.8451
1107.6090
0.0000
-927.8653
-956.1961
-1072.2391
-1103.8106
-1107.9603
-1128.0647
-1129.8368
-1147.7455
-1150.8060
-1155.5052
-1197.3667
-1215.1589
-1235.4624
-1255.7902
-1280.7982
-1386.1682

Champion Young Bird Loft

ClubName

Hamilton Gen
Hamilton Cen
Hamilton Gen
Hamilton Cen
Hamilton Gen
Burl-Oak R.P
Burl-Oak R.P
Hamilton Cen
Hamilton Gen
Hamilton Cen
Acton R.P.C

Hamilton Cen
Hamilton Gen
Hamilton Cen
Hamilton Gen
Hamilton Cen
Hamilton Gen

01YB 02YB O03YB

68 109 100
115 75 51
75 49 105
27 17 37
1 29
29
7
37
33 1
2 2
4
2

04YE O05YB O06YB O07YB O08YE Total

75
115
80
33

19

92 69
57 50
74

100
15 72
35 12
4

8
17
16
15

7

40
75

98

15

26

6

32
20

10

84 637
81 619
383
312
117
12 103
49 86
24 67
44 52
49
17 1
38
37
14 29
24
4



The C.O.R.P.Fed Inc. Sec 2

Champion Young Bird

10/12/2008 20:43:52

Pos Member/Flyer Name Club Ring/Band No Colour Sex Score No Points
1 J. Zagrodzki Hamilton C 08 CUHC 810 4 177
2 J. Zagrodzki Hamilton C 08 CUHC 815 4 175
3 P. Tavares Hamilton C 08 CUAUTO 1884 4 156
4 S. Rebejko Hamilton C 08 CUHC 1804 4 147
5 P. Tavares Hamilton C 08 CU 18234 3 138
6 S. Rebejko Hamilton C 08 CUHC 1807 3 130
7 S. Rebejko Hamilton C 08 CUHC 1802 3 129
8 J Snow Burl-Oak R 08 OQAK 8398 4 97
9 S. Rebejko Hamilton C 08 CUHC 1821 2 92
10 S. Rebejko Hamilton C 08 CUHC 1828 2 92
1 P. Tavares Hamilton C 08 cu 18240 2 90
12 P. Tavares Hamilton C 08 cu 18231 2 89
13 S. Rebejko Hamilton C g CUHC 1813 2 86
14 J. Zagrodzki Hamilton C 08 CUHC 804 2 86
15 J. Zagrodzki Hamilton C 08 CUHC 847 2 86
16 J. Zagrodzki Hamilton C 08 CUHC 871 2 86
17 J. Zagrodzki Hamilton C 08 CUHC 876 2 86
18 S. Rebejko Hamilton C 08 CUHC 1837 2 82
19 S. Rebejko Hamilton C 08 CUAUTO 1941 2 81
20 M Placha Burl-Oak R 08 OQAK 8086 2 81
21 P. Tavares Hamilton C 08 cu 18244 2 80
22 R. Hall Hamilton C 08 CUHC 135 2 79
23 S. Rebejko Hamilton C 08 CUHC 1811 2 78
24 S. Rebejko Hamilton C 08 CUHC 1839 2 78
25 J. Zagrodzki Hamilton C 08 CUHC 825 2 78
26 R. Hall Hamilton C 08 CUPHIL 620147 2 77
27 S. Rebejko Hamilton C 08 CUHC 1803 2 75
28 R. Hall Hamilton C 08 CUHC 137 2 75
29 A. Rasoul Hamilton C 08 CUHC 233 3 75
30 P. Tavares Hamilton C 08 CU 18258 2 74
31 J. Zagrodzki Hamilton C 08 CUHC 864 2 73
32 P. Tavares Hamilton C 08 CUAUTO 1885 2 72
33 P. Hatzis Hamilton C 08 cu 18672 3 70
34 R. Hall Hamilton C 08 CUHC 118 3 67
35 R. Hall Hamilton C 08 CUHC 125 2 62
36 J Snow Burl-Oak R 08 OQAK 8303 2 61
37 J Snow Burl-Oak R 08 OQAK 8389 2 58
38 J. Doise Hamilton C 08 CUHC 1853 2 57
39 J Snow Burl-Oak R 08 OQAK 8395 3 57
40 R. Hall Hamilton C 08 CUHC 104 2 55
a1 G. Lindley Hamilton C 08 CUHC 1627 2 55
42 R. Ruber Hamilton C 08 CUHC 728 2 52
43 P. Hatzis Hamilton C 08 cCuU 18703 2 52
44 J. Soltysik Hamilton C 08 CUHC 2479 2 52
45 P. Tavares Hamilton C 08 CU 18221 1 50
46 M Placha Burl-Oak R 08 OQAK 8031 2 50
a7 M Placha Burl-Oak R 08 OQAK 8036 1 50



The C.O.R.P.Fed Inc. Sec 3

08YB Cartier 2

Members/Flyers: 9

10/12/2008 07:54:35

Race Date: 10/11/2008 Release Weather:

Release Time: 08:30:00 Birds: 196 Arrival Weather:

Pos Member/Flyer Name Club Name Ring/Band No Col Sx Bd Distance Var Clocked ToWin Velocity Nom
1 R. Breton Welland R. 08 CU 2 20 461.174 15 15:40:21 0:00 1072.1866
2 R.Breton Welland R. 08 CU 3 2 461174 15 15:44:22 4:00 1062.2685
3 A Coverdale Welland R. 08 CU 323 35 446,408 -9 15:31:39 5:15 1058.3800
4  Ridge View Loft Welland R. 08 CU 1571 35 454374 -1 15:39:29 5:33 1057.9179
5 Ridge View Loft Welland R. 08 CU 1545 2 454374 -1 15:39:32 5:36 1057.7948
6 A Coverdale Welland R. 08 CU 332 2 446408 -9 15:33:39 7:19 1053.3846
7 Ridge View Loft Welland R. 08 CU 1528 3 454374 -1 15:41:35 741 1052.7704
8 Ridge View Loft Welland R. 08 CU 1583 4 454374 -1 15:41:52 7:58 1052.0798
9 Ridge View Loft Welland R. 08 CU 1496 5 454374 -1 15:41:56 8:02 1051.9174
10 A Coverdale Welland R. 08 CU 383 3 446408 -9 15:34:50 8:32 1050.4511
11 G. Stavinga Welland Ra 08 CU 457 35 455450 19 15:44:29 9:35 1048.9476
12 J. Reid Welland R. 08 CU 1288 29 465.909 0 15:55:39 10:46 1045.4594
13  AJ Gabrielli 3 St.Cathar 08 CU 8325 10 446.050 0 15:40:20 14:34 1036.5221
14 A Coverdale Welland R. 08 CU 3r2 4 446408 -9 15:40:51 14:45 1035.7850
15 A.J Gabrielli 3 St.Cathar 08 CU 8339 2 446050 0 15:43:21 17:41  1029.3066
16 R. Breton Welland R. 08 CU 68 3 461174 15 15:59:15 18:00 1027.0646
17 A Coverdale Welland R. 08 CU 373 5 446.408 -9 15:49:31 23:42 1015.3649
18 J. Reid Welland R. 08 CU 1276 2 465909 0O 16:09:00 23:59 1015.0523
19 J. Reid Welland R. 08 CU 1269 3 465909 0 16:09:55 24:53 1013.0292
20 J. Reid Welland R. 08 CU 1282 4 465909 0 16:14:17 29:12  1003.5015
21 R. Breton Welland R. 08 CU 13 4 461.174 15 16:09:52 29:30 1003.3457
22 R. Breton Welland R. 08 CU 9 5 461.174 15 16:10:05 29:43  1002.8730
23 G. Stavinga Welland Ra 08 CU 456 2 455.450 19 16:04:56 30:17 1001.7761
24 A J Gabrielli 3 St Cathar 08 CU 8308 3 446050 0 15:56:40 31:27 998.6194
25 T Harvey 3 St.Cathar 08 CU 8554 6 429811 0 15:41:42 32:51 995.6243
26 J. Reid Welland R. 08 CU 1251 5 465909 0 16:19:02 33:54  993.3388
27 T Harvey 3 St Cathar 08 CU 8305 2 429811 0 15:43:43 3500 990.9949
28 A.J Gabrielli 3 St Cathar 08 CU 8336 4 446050 0 16:02:32 37:31  985.6732
29 AJ Gabrielli 3 St Cathar 08 CGUHC 154 5 446050 0 16:08:30 43:41 972.8462
30 G. Stavinga Welland Ra 08 CU 1076 3 455.450 19 16:19:04 44:36  971.5797
31 G. Stavinga Welland Ra 08 CU 479 4 455450 19 16:22:11 47:45 965.1642
32 G. Stavinga Welland Ra 08 CU 470 5 455.450 19 16:43:04 68:54 924.2700
33 J Williams 3 StCathari 08 CUHC 1671 11 431.758 0 16:42:52 96:05 §76.0138
34 T Harvey 3 St.Cathar 08 CU 8557 3 429811 0 16:50:22 106:31 858.9921
35 T Harvey 3 St.Cathar 08 CU 8581 4 429811 0 17:11:57 129:41 823.4716
36 J Williams 3 StCathari 08 CUHC 0454 2 431,758 0 17:27:01 143:15 803.9937
37 J Williams 3 StCathari 08 CUHC 0440 3 431.758 0 17:32:06 148:41 796.4545
38 J Williams 3 StCathari 08 CUHC 1661 4 431.758 0  17:34:59 151:45 792.2407
39 T Harvey 3 St.Cathar 08 CU 8572 5 429.811 0 17:49:45 170:14 767.8624

LOFTS THAT DID NOT MAKE THE BOARD



The C.0O.R.P.Fed Inc. Sec 3

10/12/2008 07:58:43
Young Bird Average Speed
Pos Member/Flyer Name Club To Win Bird Average
1 Ridge View Loft Welland Ra 0:00 1153.5030
2 A.J Gabrielli St.Cathari 124:36 1090.8170
3 R. Breton Welland Ra 130:58 1089.9042
4 J Williams St.Cathari 229:41 1037.7412
LOFTS THAT MISSED A RACE 0.0000
5 E Schimann St.Cathari 147:19 -995.0187
6 T Harvey St.Cathari 204:48 -1029.6228
7 | Wiens St.Cathari 169:18 -1037.0265
8 G Dulas St. Cathar 138:26 -1043.3791
9 G. Morris Welland Ra 121:58 -1049.1089
10 A. Coverdale Welland Ra 110:18 -1084.9240
11 J. Reid Scotty Welland Ra 93:38 -1085.7550
12 M. Martin Welland Ra 11:38 -1087.5737
13 G. Stavinga Welland Ra 89:13 -1091.4926
14 B.R Smiljanic St.Cathari 3:28 -1132.2097
15 W Zastrow St.Cathari 6:19 -1146.5647
16 B.&G Gallo Welland R. 3:37 -1151.1396
17 D. Groves Welland R. -5:34 -1159.7939
18 G. Dakin Welland R. -17:24 -1164.7869
19 E. Buttigieg Welland R. -39:04 -1178.4575
20 LeBreton Landing Welland R. -41:07 -1205.8932
21 T. Krawczyk Welland Ra -17:25 -1267.6705
The C.0.R.P.Fed Inc. Sec 3
10/12/2008 07:59:45 Champlon Young Blrd LOft
Pos Members/Flyers ClubName 01YB 02YEB 03YB 04YE 05YB 06YB 07YB 08YB Total
1 Ridge View Loft Welland Raci 6 103 84 45 90 83 91 97 599
2 E. Buttigieg Welland R.P. 56 3 115 106 49 101 61 491
3 G. Dakin Welland R.P. 27 22 67 94 38 52 81 381
4 G.&B. Gallo Welland R.P. 113 54 44 50 29 12 51 353
5 R. Breton Welland Raci 48 9 18 68 143
6 G. Stavinga Welland Raci 65 43 6 18 132
7 A.J Gabrielli St.Catharine 3 19 1 32 11 26 92
8 A Coverdale Welland Raci 80 80
9 G. Morris Welland Raci 70 70
10 D. Groves Welland R.P. 5 21 17 25 68
11 J. Reid Welland Raci 7 20 35 62
12 J Williams St.Catharine 21 8 23 52
13 Lebreton Landing Welland R.P. 25 23 48
14  THarvey St.Catharine 1 9 6 1 17
15 |Wiens St.Catharine 4
16 W Zastrow St.Catharine
17  B.R Smiljanic St.Catharine



10/12/2008 08:00:51

Pos Member/Flyer Name
G. Dakin

G. Dakin

E. Buttigieg
Ridge View Loft
G.&B. Gallo

E. Buttigieg

G. Dakin

E. Buttigieg

A.J Gabrielli

G. Dakin

G.&B. Gallo

E. Buttigieg

E. Buttigieg
Ridge View Loft
Ridge View Loft
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16 G.&B. Gallo

17 A.J Gabrielli

18 Ridge View Loft
19 Ridge View Loft
20 T Harvey

2 G. Dakin

22 Ridge View Loft
23 Ridge View Loft
24 G.&B. Gallo

25 A.J Gabrielli

26 T Harvey

27 D. Groves

28 J Williams

29 G. Stavinga

30 G.&B. Gallo

31 J Williams

32 R. Breton

33 G.&B. Gallo

34 G. Dakin

35 G. Dakin

36 D. Groves

37 E. Buttigieg

38 A.J Gabrielli

39 T Harvey

40 R. Breton

a1 Lebreton Landing
42 A. Coverdale

43 A. Coverdale

44 J. Reid

45 J. Reid

46 R. Breton
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G.&B. Gallo

The C.O.R.P.Fed Inc. Sec 3

Club
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Welland R.
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Welland R.
Welland R.
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Welland R.
Welland R.
St. Cathar
Welland R.
Welland R.
Welland R.
Welland R.
Welland R.
Welland R.
Welland R.
St. Cathar
Welland R.
Welland R.
St. Cathar
Welland R.
Welland R.
Welland R.
Welland R.
St. Cathar
St. Cathar
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St.Cathari
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Welland R.
Welland R.
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Welland R.
St. Cathar
St. Cathar
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Welland R.
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Welland R.
Welland R.
Welland Ra
Welland R.
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08
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08
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08
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08
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Ccu
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Ccu
CU AUTO
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Ccu
Ccu
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Ccu
Ccu
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Ccu
Cu
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Ccu
Ccu
Cu
cu
Ccu
Ccu
CUHC
Ccu
Ccu
CUHC
Cu
Cu
Ccu
Ccu
cu
Ccu
Ccu
Cu
Cu
Cu
Ccu
Ccu
cu
Ccu
Ccu
Cu

Champion Young Bird

229
240
114
1542
710
107
264
122
2090
1875
722
106
133
1559
1528
715
8310
1452
1507
8580
226
1457
1569
716
8325
8305
803
1677
437
720
1661
55
725
227
232
822
161
8327
8572
68
1100
372
373
1206
1276
2
701

Colour Sex Score No Points
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173
185
139
138
132
119
115
114
13
105
100
96
96
93
88
88
88
87
82
80
80
75
75
73
72
71
71
70
68
67
64
63
63
63
62
62
60
57
55
55
55
53
83
51
51
50
50



The Central Ont.R.P.Fed. Inc

08YB Cartier 2

Members/Flyers: 26
Birds: 547

10/12/2008 20:52:28

Race Date: 10/11/2008
Release Time: 08:30:00

Release Weather:
Arrival Weather:

Pos Member/Flyer Name Org Name Ring/Band No Col Sx Bd Distance Var Clocked ToWin Velocity Nom
1 M Placha 2 Burl-OakR 08 O0OAK 8071 22 388.400 0 13:58:41 0:00 1181.6845
2 M Placha 2 Burl-OakR 08 OAK 8086 2 388.400 0 13:58:44 0:03 1181.5048
3 P. Hatzis 2 HamiltonGC 08 CU 18721 35 390.065 1 14:22:08 21:56 1107.7634
4  F. Eichhorn 1 Dufferin | 08 CUBAR 8201 27 309.364 0 13:10:44 23:46 1101.9853
5 F. Eichhorn 1 Dufferin | 08 CUBAR 8224 2 309.364 0 13:10:49 23:52 1101.6583
6 F.Eichhorn 1 Dufferin | 08 CUBAR 8205 3 309.364 0 13:10:53 23:57 1101.3968
7  J. Soltysik 2 HamiltonC 08 CUHC 361 19 413.909 -9 14:46:06 24:13  1100.1548
8 F.Eichhorn 1 Dufferin | 08 CUBAR 8222 4 309.364 0 13:11:34 24:49 1098.7238
9 S._Rebejko 2 HamitonC 08 CUHC 1821 27 116.306 0 14:51:46 27:29 1090.4724
10 S. Rebejko 2 Hamiton G 08 CUHC 1804 2 416306 0 14:51:47 27:30 1090.4248
11 J. Zagrodzki 2 HamiltonC 08 CUHC 815 35 415.903 1 14:51:32 27:37 1090.1238
12 5. Rebejko 2 HamiltonC 08 CUHC 1801 3 416.306 0 14:51:54 27:37 1090.0916
13 J. Zagrodzki 2 Hamiton G 08 CUHC 847 2 415903 1 14:52:25 28:26 1087.6057
14 J. Zagrodzki 2 HamitonG 08 CUHC 810 3 415903 1 14:52:29 28:30 1087.4161
15 J. Zagrodzki 2 HamiltonC 08 CUHC 811 4 415903 1 14:52:31 28:32 1087.3214
16 J. Zagrodzki 2 HamiltonC 08 CUHC 835 5 415903 1 14:52:33 28:34  1087.2266
17 S. Rebejko 2 Hamiton G 08 CUAUTO 1938 4 416.306 0 14:55:58 31:24  1078.6061
18 S. Rebejko 2 HamitonG 08 CUHC 1840 5 416.306 0 14:56:07 31:33  1078.1871
19 G. Kolozsvari 2 ActonR.P. 08 CUACTONS8294 35 363.690 0 14:07:29 31:43 1077.6532
20 J. Soltysik 2 HamiltonC 08 CUHC 875 2 413.909 -9 14:55:21 32:54 1073.7523
21 R. Breton Welland R. 08 CU 2 20 461174 15 15:40:21 33:47 1072.1866
22 J. Soltysik 2 HamiltonC 08 CUHC 1575 3 413909 -9 14:56:40 34:08 1070.0968
23 R. Breton Welland R. 08 CU 3 2 461174 15 15:44:22 37:10 1062.2685
24  J Snow 2 Burl-OakR 08 O0OAK 8398 24 388.284 0 14:36:38 38:03 1059.0526
25 A Coverdale Welland R. 08 CU 323 35 446.408 -9 15:31:39 38:09 1058.3800
26 Ridge View Loft Welland R. 08 CU 1571 35 454.374 -1 15:39:29 38:26 1057.9179
27 Ridge View Loft Welland R. 08 CU 1545 2 454.374 -1 15:39:32 38:28 1057.7948
28 R. Ruber 2 Hamiton G 08 CUHC 721 20 428.940 1 15:16:43 39:35 1054.6787
29 F. Eichhorn 1 Dufferin| 08 CUBAR 8223 5 309.364 0 13:23:31 39:49 1053.9913
30 A Goverdale Welland R. 08 CU 332 2 446.408 -9 15:33:39 39:53 1053.3846
31 Ridge View Loft Welland R. 08 CU 1528 3 454.374 -1 15:41:35 40:13 1052.7704
32 Ridge View Loft Welland R. 08 CU 1583 4 454.374 -1 15:41:52 40:28 1052.0798
33 Ridge View Loft Welland R. 08 CU 1496 5 454.374 -1 15:41:56 40:31 1051.9174
34 A Goverdale Welland R. 08 CU 383 3 446.408 -9 15:34:50 40:55 1050.4511
35 G. Kolozsvari 2 ActonR.P. 08 CUAGTON8257 BB 2 363.690 0 14:16:19 41:09 1050.1660
36 G. Stavinga Welland R. 08 CU 457 35 455.450 19 15:44:29 41:52 1048.9476
37 R. Ruber 2 HamitonC 08 CUHC 728 2 428940 1 15:19:22 41:59 1047.8512
38 JSnow 2 Burl-OakR 08 OAK 8391 2 388.284 0 14:40:58 42:23 1046.6816
39 J. Soltysik 2 HamiltonC 08 CUHC 2479 4 413.909 -9 15:05:23 42:19 1046.5104
40 J. Reid Welland R. 08 CU 1288 29 465.909 0 15:55:39 42:49 1045.4594
41 R. Ruber 2 HamitonG 08 CUHC 708 3 428940 1  15:21:08 43:35 1043.3484
42 AJ Gabrielli 3 StCathari 08 CU 8325 10 446.050 0 15:40:20 46:01 1036.5221
43 P. Hatzis 2 HamiltonGC 08 CU 18672 2 390065 1 14:46:21 46:03 1036.4813
44 A Goverdale Welland R. 08 CU 372 4 446.408 -9 15:40:51 46:09 1035.7850
45 J. Vieira 1 08 CUCP 578 13 338.537 0 13:56:51 46:18  1035.7565
46 J. Soltysik 2 HamitonC 08 CUHC 345 5 413.909 -9 15:10:08 46:46 1034.0899
47 A.J Gabrielli 3 sStCathari 08 CU 8339 2 446.050 0 15:43:21 48:39 1029.3066
48 R. Breton Welland R. 08 CU 68 3 461.174 15 15:59:15 49:142  1027.0646
49 P. Hatzis 2 Hamilton G 08 CU 18670 3 390.065 1 14:50:52 50:33 1024.1895
50 P. Hatzis 2 HamillonC 08 CU 18703 4 390.065 1 14:51:07 50:48 1023.5176
51 P. Hatzis 2 HamiltonC 08 CU 18744 5 390.065 1 14:51:17 50:58 1023.0702
52 JSnow 2 Burl-OakR 08 OAK 8395 3 388.284 0 14:49:37 51:02 1022.8318
53 G. Kolozsvari 2 ActonR.P. 08 CUAGTON8265 3 363.690 0 14:26:30 52:02 1020.1683



Pos Member/Flyer Name Org Name Ring/Band No Col Sx Bd Distance Var Clocked ToWin Velocity Nom

54 J. Vieira 1 08 CUCP 523 2 338537 0 14:01:51 52:02 1020.1507
55 G. Kolozsvari 2 ActonR.P. 08 CU ACTON8246 4 363.680 0 14:26:54 52:27  1019.0249
56 J Snow 2 Burl-QakR 08 OQAK 8396 4 388.284 0 14:51:10 52:35 1018.6725
57 Willowbrook Loft 2 ActonR.P. 08 CUACTONS134 21 353.027 0 14:16:59 53:04 10174177
58 J Snow 2 Burl-QakR 08 OQAK 8671 5 388.284 0 14:51:49 53114 1016.9383
59 A Coverdale Welland R. 08 CU 373 5 446.408 -9 15:49:31 53142 10153649
60 J. Reid Welland R. 08 CU 1276 2 465.909 0 16:09:00 53:57 1015.0523
61 G. Kolozsvari 2 ActonRP. 08 CUACTONS8226 BB 5 363690 0 14:28:23 54:02 10148072
62 J. Reid Welland R. 08 CU 1269 3 465.909 0 16:09:55 54:43 1013.0292
63 J. Davidson 2 HamilonC 08 CU 3714 9 407.749 0 15:13:19 55:29  1010.9897
64 Fly or Die Loft 2 ActonR.P. 08 CUACTONS031 21 359949 0 14:26:34 56:04 1009.4858
65 J. Reid Welland R. 08 CU 1282 4 465909 0 16:14:17 58:21  1003.5015
66 R. Breton Welland R. 08 CU 13 4 461.174 15 16:09:52 58:39  1003.3457
67 R. Breton Welland R. 08 CU 9 5 461.174 15 16:10:05 58:50 1002.8730
68 M Placha 2 Burl-QakR 08 OAK 8025 3 388.400 0 14:57:22 58:40 10026676
69 G. Stavinga Welland R. 08 CU 456 2 455450 19 16:04:56 59:19 1001.7761
70 Fly or Die Loft 2 ActonR.P. 08 CUACTONS023 2 359949 0 14:29:26 59:09 1001.4347
71 A.J Gabrielli 3 St.Cathari 08 CU 8308 3 446.050 0 15:56:40 60:15  998.6194
72 T Harvey 3 St Cathar 08 CU 8554 6 420811 0 15:41:42 61:25 995.6243
73 J. Vieira 1 08 CUCP 533 3 338537 0 14:10:06 61:30 995.4043
74 Willowbrook Loft 2 ActonR.P. 08 CUACTONS131 2 353.027 0 14:24:51 61:43  994.8626
75 L. Petrozza 1 Dufferin |l 08 CU 24070 22 315524 -12 13:47:11 61:47 994.2187
76 J. Reid Welland R. 08 CU 1251 5 465909 0 16:19:02 62:19  993.3388
77 T Harvey 3 St.Cathar 08 CU 8305 2 429811 0 15:43:43 63:14  990.9949
78 Fly or Die Loft 2 ActonR.P. 08 CUACTONS8002 3 359949 0 14:33:38 63:41  989.8680
79 L. Petrozza 1 Dufferin| 08 CU 24056 2 315.524 -12 13:49:05 64:08 988.3008
80 Willowbrook Loft 2 ActonR.P. 08 CUCP 196 3 353.027 0 14:27:19 64:26  987.9948
81 A.J Gabrielli 3 St.Cathari 08 CU 8336 4 446.050 0 16:02:32 65:21  985.6732
82 Willowbrook Loft 2 ActonRP. 08 CU 20444 4 353027 0 14:29:43 67:04 981.4030
83 J. Davidson 2 HamitonC 08 CUHC 618 2 407.749 0 15:28:12 69:40 975.0096
84 J. Davidson 2 HamitonC 08 CU 3TN 3 407.749 0 15:28:23 69:50 974.5823
85 Fly or Die Loft 2 ActonR.P. 08 CUACTONSD17 4 359949 0 14:39:33 70:04 974.0198
86 A.J Gabrielli 3 St.Cathari 08 CUHGC 154 5 446.050 0 16:08:30 70:33 972.8462
87 G. Stavinga Welland R. 08 CU 1076 3 455450 19 16:19:04 71:22 971.5797
88 Willowbrook Loft 2 ActonRP. 08 CUACTONS8119 5 353.027 0 14:33:31 71:15 971.1439
89 L. Petrozza 1 08 CU 24071 3 315524 -12 13:55:36 72:09  968.5277
90 J. Davidson 2 HamiltonC 08 CU 3732 4 407.749 0 15:31:37 7255 9671084
91 G. Stavinga Welland R. 08 CU 479 4 455450 19 16:22:11 74:01 9651642
92 L. Koper 2 HamitonC 08 CU 18108 14 407.736 0 15:32:40 73:56  964.6751
93 L. Koper 2 HamiltonC 08 CU 18061 2 407.736 0 15:33:25 74:39  962.9663
94 R. Ruber 2 HamitonC 08 CUHC 739 4 428940 1 16:02:03 80:38  948.9092
95 J. Vieira 1 08 CUAUTO 1691 4 338.537 0 14:29:26 83:41  941.8631
96 L. Petrozza 1 08 CU 11734 4 315.524 -12 14:08:03 87:29  932.8702
97 R. Ruber 2 HamitonC 08 CUHC 722 5 428940 1 16:10:52 88:37  930.7556
98 G. Stavinga Welland R. 08 CU 470 5 455450 19 16:43:04 91:50 9242700
99 J. Vieira 1 08 CUCP 563 5 338.537 0 14:38:26 94:00 918.8555
100 L. Petrozza 1 08 CU 11719 5 315524 -12 14:15:37 96:48 9124535
101 L. Koper 2 HamitonC 08 CU 18068 3 407.736 0 16:09:14 108:46 887.8624
102 J Williams 3 SiCathari 08 CUHC 1671 11 431.758 0 16:42:52 114:41 876.0138
103 T Harvey 3 St.Cathar 08 CU 8557 3 429811 0 16:50:22 123:28 858.9921
104 N. Tropea 1 Dufferin | 08 FSBF 66 3 321.227 -2 14:44:40 124:20 857.2965
105 T Harvey 3 St.Cathar 08 CU 8581 4 429811 0 17:11:57 142:58 823.4716
106 J Williams 3 SiCathari 08 CUHC 0454 2 431758 0 17:27:01 154:24 8§03.9937
107 J Williams 3 St.Cathari 08 CUHC 0440 3 431,758 0 17:32:06 158:58 796.4545
108 J Williams 3 St.Cathari 08 CUHC 1661 4 431.758 0 17:34:59 161:34 792.2407
109 T Harvey 3 St.Cathar 08 CU 8572 5 429811 0 17:49:45 177:08 767.8624

LOFTS THAT DID NOT MAKE THE BOARD



The Central Ont.R.P.Fed. Inc The Ceniral Ont . P.Fed.Inc

10/1212008 20:55:31 . \
Young Bird Average Speed wmsase ohampion Young Bird Loft
Pos Members/Flyers FedName  01YB 02YB 03YB 04YB 05YB OGYB O7YB OBYB Tolal
Pos MemberiFiyer Name Club ToWin Bird Average
i M. Placha Burl-0ak R 000 1192.8879 1 5.Rebejo HamitonCen 193 219 225 200 130 193 93 189 1442
9 J. Zagrodeki Hamilton C 547 1894717 2 J Zagrodzki HamionCen 240 132 176 240 80 174 170 186 1308
] $. Rebejko Hamilton C 1059 185,864 3 R Hal Hamifon Gen 144 11 182 1% 25 907
4 Ridge View Loft Welland R. 7953 1535090 4 P Tavares HamitonGen 200 77 230 205 108 820
5 J Snow Burl-0ak R 66:33 1145.8451 5 Ridge View Loft WellbndRP. 2 201 61 6 2% 121 106 610
6 R. Ruber Hamitton ¢ 1483 11076090 6  F.Eichhom Dufferin Iny 19 21 R a8 501
7 A.J Gabriell 8t Cathari 196:12 10908170 7 G.Lindey Hamiton Cen 22 1 % 1 18 Bl
8 R. Brefon Welland R. 205:04 1089.9042 8 L Buttigieg WellandRP. 53 12 12 %18 8 30
9 L. Petrozza Dufferin | 148:02 10619600 9 T Winslow Dufferin Inv pri Rl
10 JViilliams St Cathari 27:40 1037.7412 10 G&B.Gallo WellandRP. 124 108 1 i1 29
LOFTS THAT MISSED A RACE 0.0000 11 L Pelrozza Dufferin v 21w i)
1 J. Envin Hamilton C 3948 9278653 12 G.Dekin WolendRP. 18 53 5 2 o7 2
12 N.Tropea Dufferi 1811 -BA00608 13 M Plcha BukOakRP 9 ] 708 9 2
13 E. Camposilvan Hamilton C 3140 -056.1961 1 A Rasoul Hamilton Cen 0o 8% m
14 G Dulas St Cathari 181:44 -1043.3791 % LV N WO 6 A
15 G. Morris Welland R, 162:27 10491089 % JSiow BurkOak RP % % B oH o0 M
1 T-Winsiow Duffrin| st 0546222 17 ). Davidson Hamilton Cen 108 B 10 Pl
17 FIy9rDieLoﬂs ActonIR.P. 111:49 1072.2891 ® LD HamitonGen 7 0 own n 0
- FEetiom Dufeti T A% o JSolysk Hamiton Gen Woooow 3 wom
19 A, Coverdale Welland R, 1675 +1084.9240 0 P bas anilonCen 5 61 i W ow
i) J. Reid Scofty Welland R. 143:11 +1085.7550 " 6 ks MonRPL " 5 6 B 1w
pal M. Martin Welland R. 1758 -1087.5737
2 G. Stavinga Welland R. 141:04 -1091.4926 2 G Nors Welend P @ 8
B LKowr HamitonC 12047 -HHO8106 % L Koper Faiton Gen A
d o JSolysk HamtonC 12840 1079603 % R Brlon WellndRP. 8 K o1
% Willwbrook Lof Acton R, 83 180647 % G.Stninga WellndRP. - 61 Y 5o
% 6. Kolozsvari Acton RP. 7248 129.8365 % AJGebriel St Gatharine 3 Bnom
i W Zastrow tCathari 1048 146.5647 7 ACGoverdale Welland RP. non
i A. Rasoul Hamitton C 5731 <1147.7455 2% R Ruber Hamiton Gen 2 L
i P. Hatzis Hamilton C 2332 +1150.8060 8 Lebroton Landing  Welland RP. 5 5y
30 G. Gallo Welland R, 61:56 -1151.13% 0 JWillims t.Catharine ] ]
Bl J. Davidson Hamitton C 45:52 -1155.5052 3 0. Kozyniak Hamilton Gen 29 L]
R D. Groves Welland R, 3.2 -1159.7939 2 JReid WellandRP. 4 1 n 1
3 G. Dakin Welland R. 4156 -1164.7869 B E Camposilvan Hamilton Gen ~ 26 %
3 E. Buttigieg Welland R, 2150 -1178.4575 % 1 Wisns St Catharine 1 1
3 R. Hall Hamilton C 602 -1197.3667 %W Zastiow St Catharinie 1 1
3 LeBreton Landing Welland R, 952 +1205.8932 % Willowbrook Loft ActonRP.L 1 12
& J. Doise Hamilton C 20:40 12151389 7 D Groves Wellnd RP. m 0
38 V. Radoman Hamilton A7 12354624 % BRSmianic St Catharing 7 7
3 G. Lindley Hamilton C 4905 +1255.7902
4 T. Kraweayk Welland R. 1102 -1267.6705
)| P. Tavares Hamilton C 6409 +1280.7962

) 0. Kozyniak Hamitton a7 +1386.1682



The Central Ont.R.P.Fed. Inc

10/12/2008 20:57:42
Champion Young Bird
Pos Member/Flyer Name Club Ring/Band No Colour Sex Score No Points
1 J. Zagrodzki Hamilton C 08 CUHC 810 4 359
2 J. Zagrodzki Hamilton C 08 CUHC 815 4 353
3 P. Tavares Hamilton C 08 CUAUTO 1884 4 339
4 S. Rebejko Hamilton C 08 CUHC 1804 4 306
5 P. Tavares Hamilton C 08 CU 18234 3 281
6 S. Rebejko Hamilton C 08 CUHC 1807 3 273
7 S. Rebejko Hamilton C 08 CUHC 1802 3 265
8 Ridge View Loft Welland R. 08 CU 1542 3 228
9 J Snow Burl-Oak R 08 OQAK 8398 5 206
10 G. Dakin Welland R. 08 CU 240 3 206
11 S. Rebejko Hamilton C 08 CUHC 1821 2 188
12 G. Dakin Welland R. 08 CU 229 4 188
13 F. Eichhorn Dufferin i a8 CUBAR 8223 3 1886
14 S. Rebejko Hamilton C 08 CUHC 1813 2 186
15 J. Zagrodzki Hamilton C 08 CUHC 804 2 186
16 J. Zagrodzki Hamilton C 08 CUHC 871 2 186
17 F.Eichhorn Dufferin | 08 CUCAN 8159 3 184
18 S. Rebejko Hamilton C 08 CUHC 1837 2 182
19 J. Zagrodzki Hamilton C 08 CUHC 847 2 182
20 P. Tavares Hamilton C 08 CU 18244 2 180
21 S. Rebejko Hamilton C 08 CUHC 1828 2 179
22 R. Hall Hamilton C 08 CUHC 135 2 179
23 P. Tavares Hamilton C 08 CU 18240 2 176
24 P. Tavares Hamilton C 08 CU 18231 2 175
25 R. Hall Hamilton C 08 CUPHIL 620147 2 173
26 S. Rebejko Hamilton C 08 CUAUTO 1941 2 172
27 L. Petrozza Dufferin | 08 cu 24020 2 164
28 J. Zagrodzki Hamilton C 08 CUHC 825 2 164
29 J. Zagrodzki Hamilton C 08 CUHC 876 2 163
30 S. Rebejko Hamilton C 08 CUHC 1811 2 161
3 J. Zagrodzki Hamilton C 08 CUHC 864 2 161
32 M Placha Burl-Oak R 08 OAK 8086 2 158
33 P. Tavares Hamilton C 08 CU 18258 2 157
34 S. Rebejko Hamilton C 08 CUHC 1839 2 155
35 Ridge View Loft Welland R. 08 CU 1559 2 153
36 S. Rebejko Hamilton C 08 CUHC 1803 2 152
37 J. Doise Hamilton C 08 CUHC 1853 2 152
38 E. Buttigieg Welland R. 08 CU 106 3 151
39 P. Hatzis Hamilton C 08 CU 18703 3 150
40 R. Hall Hamilton C 08 CUHC 125 2 149
i A.J Gabrielli St.Cathari 08 CU 2090 3 149
42 P. Tavares Hamilton C 08 CUAUTO 1885 2 148
a3 J. Vieira 08 CUCP 578 2 148
44 J Snow Burl-Oak R 08 OAK 8395 3 147
45 G.&B. Gallo Welland R. 08 cu 710 3 146
46 P. Hatzis Hamilton C 08 CU 18672 3 145
a7 F.Eichhorn Dufferin | 08 CUUNC 1462 2 145
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Member/Flyer Name
Ridge View Loft
R. Hall

J Snow

E. Buttigieg
Ridge View Loft
E. Buttigieg
J Snow
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J Snow

R. Hall
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E. Buttigieg
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G. Stavinga
G. Dakin

J. Davidson
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F. Eichhorn
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G. Lindley
Ridge View Loft
R. Hall

P. Hatzis

F. Eichhorn
R. Ruber
Ridge View Loft
G. Lindley

G. Lindley

E. Buttigieg
A.J Gabrielli
R. Hall

G. Kolozsvari
E. Buttigieg
P. Tavares

M Placha

J. Zagrodzki
J Snow
G.&B. Gallo
G.&B. Gallo
T. Winslow
P. Tavares

M Placha

J Snow

G. Lindley

P. Hatzis

J. Zagrodzki

Club
Welland R.
Hamilton C
Burl-Oak R
Welland R.
Welland R.
Welland R.
Burl-Oak R
Hamilton C
Welland R.
Burl-Oak R
Hamilton C
Welland R.

Hamilton C
Welland R.
Hamilton C
Burl-Oak R
Welland R.
Welland R.
Hamilton C
Dufferin |

Dufferin |

Hamilton C
Hamilton C
Welland R.
Hamilton C
Hamilton C
Dufferin |

Hamilton C
Welland R.
Hamilton C
Hamilton C
Welland R.
St.Cathari

Hamilton C
Acton R.P.
Welland R.
Hamilton C
Burl-Oak R
Hamilton C
Burl-Oak R
Welland R.
Welland R.
Dufferin |

Hamilton C
Burl-Oak R
Burl-Oak R
Hamilton C
Hamilton C
Hamilton C

08
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08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
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08
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08
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08
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08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
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Ring/Band No

Ccu
CUHC
OAK
cu

Ccu

cu
OAK
CUHC
Ccu
OAK
CUHC
cu
CUCP
CUHC
cu
CUHC
OAK
cu

CU AUTO
Ccu
CUBAR
CUBAR
CUHC
CUHC
cu
CUHC
cu
CUBAR
CUHC
Ccu
CUHC
CUHC
cu

Ccu
CUHC
CU ACTON
cu

Ccu
OAK
CUHC
OAK
Ccu

cu
CUBAR
Ccu
OAK
OAK
CUHC
Ccu
CUHC

1452
137
8303
122
1528
114
8386
a8
264
8389
104
226
563
233
107
6
8071
437
1875
3708
8238
8205
2479
1648
1507
118
18708
8224
721
1569
1627
1610
161
8310
141
8257
133
18221
8036
801
8328
701
722
8766
18252
8031
8384
1630
18721
821

Colour Sex Score No Points
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142
142
142
142
140
140
139
138
138
137
133
130
129
129
128
124
123
123
123
121
121
120
115
115
114
113
113
113
112
111
111
110
110
107
106
104
103
100
100
100
100
100
100
99

99

99

99

99

98

98



